

1

SLP(Crl.)No. 1377 OF 2003
ITEM No.34

Court No.11

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1377/2003

(Arising out of the final judgement and order dated 15/11/2002 passed by the of The
HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU in 561-A Cr.P.C.No.72/2002)

JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SANDEEP CHATTOO & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 12/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Vikrant Singh Vaish, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At request of the learned Counsel for the petitioner, stand out for two weeks'.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(S. Malkani)
Asstt.Registrar