

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 550 OF 2004

JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANDEEP CHATTOO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 02/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.G.M.Kawoosa, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

Mrs.Sunita Pandit, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is permitted to file the translated version of

the statements by today itself.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master